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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕПИШЕВ Данила МГФСО МОС V5 V5V5 V5 V5 4 0.833 13 29 2
ЗАХАРОВ Даниил АНО ФК МОС  1  1 V5  4  2  2 0.167 -11 15 6
ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий УОР №2 МОО  4 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 0.667 6 27 3
ДУДИКОВ Савва СК ВУЛК МОО  1  1  3  4  2  2 0.000 -17 13 7
БАСОВ Александр МБУ ДОД ИВА  3 V5  3 V5 V5 2 0.500 -1 23 4
ГУДКОВ Андрей СК ТУЧК МОО  2 V5  4 V5  1  4 0.333 -3 21 5
САВИНОВ Егор ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5V5 V5V5 V5 V5 1.000 13 30 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОМАГА Егор МССУОР МОС V5 V5V5 V5 V5V5 1.000 19 30 1
ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Михаил СШ УОР МОС  2 V5 1 V5  2  0 0.333 -9 15 6
МЕТЛИЦКИЙ Всеволод СК ВУЛК МОО  0  0  0  3  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ХАФИЗОВ Владимир АНО ФК МОС  2 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 0.667 12 25 3
АЛИЕВ Руслан СК ВУЛК МОО  2  4 V5 1 V5 1 0.333 -9 18 5
ЕПИФАНЕНКОВ Ростис ДЮСШ № СМО  1 V5 V5 1  4  1 0.333 -6 17 4
РЯБИЗИН Иван СДЮСШ МОО  4 V5 V5V5 V5 V5 0.833 18 29 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОБОЛЕВ Александр ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5 V5V5  1  3 V5 0.667 8 24 2
БЕЛОВ Алексей СШ УОР МОС  2 V5V5  4 V5V5 0.667 5 26 3
БОЛТУНОВ Иван МГФСО МОС  2  4 V5  3  1 V5 0.333 -5 20 5
ЧИКВАШВИЛИ Морис СШ УОР МОС  1  2  4  1 V5V5 0.333 -7 18 6
ПРОСВИРНИН Дмитрий СДЮСШ СПБ V5V5 V5V5 V5V5 1.000 21 30 1
ТАНКОВ Кирилл СК ВУЛК МОО V5 4 V5 4  0 V4 0.500 2 22 4
НИКИТИН Максим СДЮШО МОО  1  1  1  1  0  1 0.000 -24 5 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХЕЙКИН Никита ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5 V5 2  4  2 V5 0.500 2 23 4
ШАРАФИЕВ Наиль МГФСО МОС  1 V5 2 V5 V5V5 0.667 3 23 3
ЛОГИНОВ Марк ЦСКА МОС  3  4  2  0  4 V5 0.167 -7 18 6
РУСТАМОВ Ростислав СШ УОР МОС V5V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.833 16 29 1
CHEKALENKO Maxim UKR UKR V5 1 V5 2  3 V5 0.500 2 21 5
ПЕРСИЯНОВ Дмитрий СДЮШО МОО V5 3 V5V5 V5 V5 0.833 10 28 2
ДОСТОВАЛОВ Данил СК ВУЛК МОО  2  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИКК Даниил ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5 V5V5 V5 V5 3 0.833 14 28 1
АКУЛИЧЕВ Илья АНО ФК МОС  2  3  2  0  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МГФСО МОС  0 V5  4 V5 V5V5 0.667 1 24 4
КАЛМЫКОВ Андрей ГБУ СШО МОС  2 V5 V5  3 V5 1 0.500 -3 21 5
БЕЛЯКОВ Егор МБУ ДОД ИВА  2 V5  2 V4 V5V5 0.667 3 23 3
АКСЕНОВ Глеб СК ТУЧК МОО  3 V5  4  4  3  2 0.167 -7 21 6
РОЖКОВ Егор СДЮШО МОО V5V5  4 V5  4 V5 0.667 12 28 2

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 13.05.2017 20:19



Первенство ЦФО по фехтованию на шпагах (2001-2004)

Группы, тур №1

страница 2/4

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОЖКОВ Василий ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5  3  2 V5  4  1 0.333 -5 20 5
КУЗНЕЦОВ Иван ЦСКА МОС  4  1  1  2 V5 0 0.167 -15 13 7
АНТОХИН Арсений ДИНАМО МОС V5V5  2 V5 V5 1 0.667 4 23 2
ГАСУМЯН Артем АНО ФК МОС V5V5 V5  3  3  3 0.500 4 24 3
ТРОФИМОВ Константин СШОР № МОС  1 V5  3 V5 V5 0 0.500 -4 19 4
ФАЕФАНОВ Иван СДЮСШ МОО V5 3  2 V5  3  2 0.333 -7 20 6
БОРИСОВ Игорь СДЮСШ СПБ V5V5 V5V5 V5 V5 1.000 23 30 1

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОПЧИЕВ Олег СШОР № МОС V5  2 V5  1  1 V5 0.500 -3 19 5
БОРИСОВ Дмитрий МГФСО, МОС  2 V5 3  1  4 V5 0.333 -2 20 6
УСАЧЕВ Артем МГФСО МОС V5 2  3 V5 V5V5 0.667 5 25 3
КОСТИКОВ Владислав СШОР № МОС  3 V4 V5 V5  4 V5 0.667 7 26 2
ВЛАСОВ Богдан ГБНОУ С СПБ V5V5  4  1  2 V5 0.500 4 22 4
ПОПОВ Илья СДЮШО МОО V5V5  3 V5 V5 V5 0.833 9 28 1
ЗЕНИКОВ Борис СК ВУЛК МОО  2  1  1  2  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАЙНЕР Артем ГБУ СШО МОС  1  3 V5 V5 V5V5 0.667 4 24 3
РИЙСМАН Максимилиан ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5  2 V5 V5 V5V5 0.833 16 27 2
ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МССУОР МОС V5V5 V5 V5 V5V5 1.000 20 30 1
ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МССУОР МОС  3  2  1 V5 V5V5 0.500 0 21 4
ОСИПОВ Данила ДЮСШ № СМО  4  1  1  2  2 V5 0.167 -11 15 6
ЕФИМОВ Сергей СДЮСШ МОО  2  2  2  3 V5 V5 0.333 -5 19 5
КОРОТКОВ Павел СК ТУЧК МОО  1  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОВРИН Даниил СШ УОР МОС  4  1  2  0  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7
ВАВИЛОВ Иван СДЮСШ МОО V5 V5 0  3  1  2 0.333 -12 16 5
ЕГИН Вадим СК ТУЧК МОО V5 4  2  2  1  4 0.167 -7 18 6
ВДОВИН Ян СДЮСШ МОО V5V5 V4  1  0 V5 0.667 2 20 3
БУЧКОВСКИЙ Игорь АНО ФК МОС V5V5 V5V5 V5V5 1.000 22 30 1
БУЗИНОВ Павел ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5V5 V5V5  1 V5 0.833 16 26 2
ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей СДЮСШ КЛГ V5V5 V5 4  1  2 0.500 1 22 4

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВ Георгий МГФСО МОС V5 V5 1  1 V5 4 0.500 -1 21 3
ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор СШОР № МОС  3 V5 1  1 V5V5 0.500 -5 20 4
ВЕЛИЧКИН Алексей СШОР № МОС  2  4  1  1  4  4 0.000 -14 16 7
САЛМАН Мишель ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5V5 V5  3 V5V5 0.833 19 28 2
ГУРОВ Кирилл КОР №1, СПБ V5V5 V5V5 V5V5 1.000 22 30 1
КРЕЧЕТОВ Руслан СК ТУЧК МОО  2  4 V5 1  0  3 0.167 -13 15 6
БОКАШОВ Андрей СК ТУЧК МОО V5 2 V5 0  2 V4 0.500 -8 18 5
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Максим СШ УОР МОС  3 V5 2 V5 V5V5 0.667 6 25 3
САМОХВАЛОВ Егор ДИНАМО МОС V5 V5V5  2 V5V5 0.833 13 27 1
КОНУРИН Павел СШ УОР МОС  2  1  1  2 V5V5 0.333 -12 16 6
ЖУКОВ Семен ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5 1 V5 V5  1 V5 0.667 6 22 4
ZAGARENKO Dmitriy UKR UKR  3 V5 V5 2 V5V5 0.667 8 25 2
КАЗАКОВ Николай СК ТУЧК МОО  2  3  4 V5  2 V5 0.333 0 21 5
ЗНАМЕНСКИЙ Георгий СК ВУЛК МОО  2  1  4  1  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОНОВ Даниил СШ УОР МОС  1  4  0  2  4 V5 0.167 -10 16 6
СТЕПИН Антон ЮНОСТЬ МОС V4 V5 2  4 V5 2 0.500 0 22 4
ГАВРИЛОВ Артём МГФСО, МОС V5 4  3  2 V5 2 0.333 -6 21 5
ГОРШКОВ Михаил СШ УОР МОС V5V5 V5  1 V5V5 0.833 10 26 2
БИРЮКОВ Максим ДЮСШ № СМО V5V5 V5V5 V5 2 0.833 12 27 1
СКРЫЛЬ Глеб СДЮСШ МОО V5 2  3  2  1  4 0.167 -12 17 7
ЧЕРНЫШОВ Данила СДЮШО МОО  2 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 0.667 6 26 3

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАПШИН Артём МГФСО МОС V5  3  2  4  4  4 0.167 -6 22 7
ГРИШЕЧКО Фёдор ЮНОСТЬ МОС  3 V5 1 V5  3 V5 0.500 0 22 3
ДЛИННОВ Николай СШ УОР МОС V5 3  0 V5  4 V5 0.500 -4 22 4
СПАСИБО Арсений СШ УОР МОС V5V5 V5 V5 V5 2 0.833 14 27 1
ПЛАТОВ Олег МБУ ДОД ИВА V5 3  4  1  3 V5 0.333 -5 21 5
ТРОШИН Остап МБУ ДО МОО V5V5 V5 4 V5 V5 0.833 9 29 2
БРАЙКО Дмитрий СК ВУЛК МОО V5 1  4 V5  2  1 0.333 -8 18 6

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУТРОВ Георгий МГФСО МОС V5 V5V5 V5 V5V5 1.000 22 30 1
САРКИСОВ Григорий СШОР № МОС  0  0  0  2  4 V5 0.167 -17 11 6
КУЧУК Александр МГФСО МОС  3 V5 V5  0 V5V5 0.667 9 23 3
ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав ГБУ СШО МОС  3 V5  3  1 V5V5 0.500 4 22 4
МИХАЙЛОВ Илья СДЮСШ СПБ  2 V5 V5V5 V5V5 0.833 18 27 2
МОИСЕЕВ Артем СК ТУЧК МОО  0 V5  1  0  1  2 0.167 -20 9 7
БОНДАРЕВ Петр СК ВУЛК МОО  0  3  0  3  0 V5 0.167 -16 11 5

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОФИМОВ Владислав ЦСКА МОС V5 V4 V5  3  4 0.600 2 21 4
ПЕНКИН Максим МГФСО МОС  3 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 6 23 1
МЕРТИНЯН Игорь ЮНОСТЬ МОС  2  4  4  0 V5 0.200 -6 15 5
САМСОНОВ Матвей СШ УОР МОС  4  4 V5 V5 V5 0.600 2 23 3
БАЛАШОВ Вениамин СДЮСШ КЛГ V5  4 V5  4 V5 0.600 10 23 2
МАРИН Матвей СДЮШО МОО V5  0  2  3  0 0.200 -14 10 6
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Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОЖАЕВ Арсений ДИНАМО МОС  3  4 V5 V5 V5 0.600 7 22 3
МАЛЫХИН Илья МГФСО МОС V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 11 24 1
ЛЮБАЩЕНКО Илья ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.800 7 24 2
ЛАВРИВСКИЙ Владисла СДЮСШ МОО  3  4  2 V5 V5 0.400 2 19 4
ТАТАЕВ Николай СДЮСШ МОО  1  1  2  2 V5 0.200 -12 11 5
АГЕЕВ Георгий СДЮСШ КЛГ  2  1  4  0  3 0.000 -15 10 6

Группа № 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБРАМЯН Давид МССУОР МОС  4 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 11 24 1
ИВЕНКОВ Григорий ЮНОСТЬ МОС V5  3 V5 V5  4 0.600 3 22 3
КОЗЛОВ Алексей МГФСО МОС  2 V5 V5 V5  4 0.600 3 21 4
ГУЩИН Артем СК ТУЧК МОО  2  3  3  2  1 0.000 -14 11 6
ХАСАНОВ Артем СДЮСШ МОО  3  2  2 V5  4 0.200 -6 16 5
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор СДЮШО МОО  1 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 3 21 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОРИСОВ Игорь СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 БУТРОВ Георгий МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 БУЧКОВСКИЙ Игор МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
5 ПРОСВИРНИН Дмит СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
6 ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
7 ЛОМАГА Егор МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
8 САВИНОВ Егор МОС 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован
9 МАЛЫХИН Илья МОС 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован

10 САЛМАН Мишель МОС 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
11 РЯБИЗИН Иван МОО 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
12 МИХАЙЛОВ Илья СПБ 0.833 18 27 квалифицирован
13 РУСТАМОВ Ростисл МОС 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
14 РИЙСМАН Максими МОС 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
15 БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС 0.833 16 26 квалифицирован
16 ТИКК Даниил МОС 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
17 СПАСИБО Арсений МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован
18 ЕПИШЕВ Данила МОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
19 САМОХВАЛОВ Егор МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
20 БИРЮКОВ Максим СМО 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
21 ПЕРСИЯНОВ Дмитр МОО 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован
22 ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
23 ТРОШИН Остап МОО 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован
24 ПОПОВ Илья МОО 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован
25 АБРАМЯН Давид МОС 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован
26 ЛЮБАЩЕНКО Илья МОС 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован
27 ПЕНКИН Максим МОС 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
28 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 0.800 3 21 квалифицирован
29 РОЖКОВ Егор МОО 0.667 12 28 квалифицирован
30 ХАФИЗОВ Владимир МОС 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован
31 КУЧУК Александр МОС 0.667 9 23 квалифицирован
32 ZAGARENKO Dmitri UKR 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
33 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
34 КОСТИКОВ Владисл МОС 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
35 ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитри МОО 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
36 ЧЕРНЫШОВ Данила МОО 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
37 НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Мак МОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
38 ЖУКОВ Семен МОС 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
39 БЕЛОВ Алексей МОС 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
40 УСАЧЕВ Артем МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
41 ЛАЙНЕР Артем МОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован
42 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
43 БЕЛЯКОВ Егор ИВА 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
43 ШАРАФИЕВ Наиль МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
45 ВДОВИН Ян МОО 0.667 2 20 квалифицирован
46 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован
47 БАЛАШОВ Вениами КЛГ 0.600 10 23 квалифицирован
48 МОЖАЕВ Арсений МОС 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
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49 ИВЕНКОВ Григорий МОС 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован
50 КОЗЛОВ Алексей МОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
51 САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС 0.600 2 23 квалифицирован
52 ТРОФИМОВ Владис МОС 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
53 ГАСУМЯН Артем МОС 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
54 ВЛАСОВ Богдан СПБ 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован
54 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован
56 МИХЕЙКИН Никита МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
57 ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
58 CHEKALENKO Maxi UKR 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
59 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
60 ГРИШЕЧКО Фёдор МОС 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
60 СТЕПИН Антон МОС 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
62 ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
63 БАСОВ Александр ИВА 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
64 ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВ Георг МОС 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
65 КАЛМЫКОВ Андрей МОС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
66 ТОПЧИЕВ Олег МОС 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
67 ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС 0.500 -4 22 квалифицирован
68 ТРОФИМОВ Конста МОС 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
69 ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор МОС 0.500 -5 20 квалифицирован
70 БОКАШОВ Андрей МОО 0.500 -8 18 квалифицирован
71 ЛАВРИВСКИЙ Влад МОО 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован
72 КАЗАКОВ Николай МОО 0.333 0 21 квалифицирован
73 БОРИСОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -2 20 квалифицирован
74 ГУДКОВ Андрей МОО 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
75 ПЛАТОВ Олег ИВА 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
76 БОЛТУНОВ Иван МОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
76 РОЖКОВ Василий МОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
78 ЕФИМОВ Сергей МОО 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
79 ГАВРИЛОВ Артём МОС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
80 ЕПИФАНЕНКОВ Рос СМО 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован
81 ФАЕФАНОВ Иван МОО 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован
82 ЧИКВАШВИЛИ Мор МОС 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
83 БРАЙКО Дмитрий МОО 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован
84 АЛИЕВ Руслан МОО 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
85 ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Миха МОС 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован
86 ВАВИЛОВ Иван МОО 0.333 -12 16 квалифицирован
86 КОНУРИН Павел МОС 0.333 -12 16 квалифицирован
88 ХАСАНОВ Артем МОО 0.200 -6 16 квалифицирован
89 МЕРТИНЯН Игорь МОС 0.200 -6 15 квалифицирован
90 ТАТАЕВ Николай МОО 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован

91 МАРИН Матвей МОО 0.200 -14 10 выбывший
92 ЛАПШИН Артём МОС 0.167 -6 22 выбывший
93 АКСЕНОВ Глеб МОО 0.167 -7 21 выбывший
94 ЕГИН Вадим МОО 0.167 -7 18 выбывший
94 ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС 0.167 -7 18 выбывший
96 НИКОНОВ Даниил МОС 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
97 ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС 0.167 -11 15 выбывший
97 ОСИПОВ Данила СМО 0.167 -11 15 выбывший
99 СКРЫЛЬ Глеб МОО 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
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100 КРЕЧЕТОВ Руслан МОО 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
101 КУЗНЕЦОВ Иван МОС 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
102 БОНДАРЕВ Петр МОО 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
103 САРКИСОВ Григори МОС 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
104 МОИСЕЕВ Артем МОО 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
105 ВЕЛИЧКИН Алексей МОС 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
106 ГУЩИН Артем МОО 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
107 АГЕЕВ Георгий КЛГ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
108 ДУДИКОВ Савва МОО 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
109 АКУЛИЧЕВ Илья МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
109 ЗЕНИКОВ Борис МОО 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
111 ЗНАМЕНСКИЙ Геор МОО 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
112 ХОВРИН Даниил МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
113 КОРОТКОВ Павел МОО 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
114 НИКИТИН Максим МОО 0.000 -24 5 выбывший
115 МЕТЛИЦКИЙ Всево МОО 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
116 ДОСТОВАЛОВ Дани МОО 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 15.05.2017 00:20


